
From: Cheryl Kleen
To: Bobbie Lindsay; Danielle Hickox Moore; Gail Coniglio; Margaret Zeidman
Cc: Paul Castro; Public Comment; John (Skip) C. Randolph
Subject: FW: Private club and sea streets pkg
Date: Monday, February 12, 2018 1:12:11 PM

From: Robin Roshkind [mailto:attykind@aol.com] 
Sent: Monday, February 12, 2018 12:52 PM
To: Julie Araskog <jaraskog@TownOfPalmBeach.com>; Town Council
<TCouncil@TownofPalmBeach.com>
Cc: Richard Kleid <RKleid@TownofPalmBeach.com>
Subject: Fwd: Private club and sea streets pkg
 
 

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: Robin Roshkind <attykind@aol.com>
Date: February 12, 2018 at 12:49:24 PM EST
To: dmoore@townofpalmbeach.com, blindsay@townofpalmbeach.com
Cc: mzeidman@townofpalmbeach.com
Subject: Private club and sea streets pkg

Don’t do it!  It will ruin the peace and safety of our beautiful neighborhood and
make your town residents absolutely miserable.  Plus it’s against the law.  So bad!

Sent from my iPhone
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